## Edgar Filing: S&T BANCORP INC - Form 4/A

S&T BANG	CORP INC											
Form 4/A												
November	04, 2015											
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION									OMB APPROVAL			
	UNITEL	) STATES		IRITIES A ashington,				E COM	MISSION	OM Nun	B nber:	3235-0287
Check t if no los										Exp	oires:	lanuary 31,
subject		STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							•	Estimated average		
Section	16.	SEATID PTTES								burden hours per		
Form 4 Form 5				16() 0.1	~		- 1	<b>.</b> .	6 1 0 0 1	resp	oonse	0.5
obligati		rsuant to S						-				
may con	ntinue. Section 17	7(a) of the P							or Section	L		
<i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ruction	50(II) (	or the	Investment	. CC	mpany P		1940				
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *2. Issuer Name andPOOLE WILLIAM KENDALLSymbol						d Ticker or Trading5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer					(s) to	
			S&T I	BANCORP	P IN	IC [STBA	4]		(Charle	11		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date	of Earliest Ti	rans	action			(Спеск	an aj	pplicable)	
		(Month/Day/Year)						Director		10% O	wner	
			03/04/2015 —					X below	Officer (give t		Other (selow)	specify
								below	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		e President	
	(Street)		4. If Ar	nendment, Da	ate (	Original		6. Inc	lividual or Joi	nt/Gr	oup Filing(	Check
				Ionth/Day/Year		0			cable Line)		- T 80	
			03/06/	2015					Form filed by O			
INDIANA	, PA 15701							Person	orm filed by Mo n	ore tha	an One Repoi	ting
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Та	ble I - Non-I	Deri	vative Seco	urities	Acquired,	Disposed of,	or B	eneficially	Owned
1.Title of Security2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date any (Month/Day/Y		(Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		D)	Securities Beneficially Owned		Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
							(A)		Following Reported Transaction		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
				Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and		. ,	
Common Stock	03/04/2015			$A^{(1)(2)(3)}$	·	19,389	(D) A	\$ 28.6751	19,389		D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

## Edgar Filing: S&T BANCORP INC - Form 4/A

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
reporting of the runner runners	Director 10% Owner		Officer	Other			
POOLE WILLIAM KENDALL 800 PHILADELPHIA STREET INDIANA, PA 15701			Executive Vice President				
Signatures							
/s/ Timothy P. McKee, POA for V	William <b>F</b>	Kendall					
Poole			11/04/2015				

Poole		11/04/2015
	**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Exchange of shares due to merger of Integrity Bancshares into S&T Bancorp Inc. at an exchange rate of 2.0627.
- (2) Originally filed as transaction code J; Code A more appropriately describes this transaction.

Due to merger of Integrity Bancshares into S&T Bancorp Inc., the Reporting Owner exchanged 9,400 shares of Integrity Bancorp, Inc. at (3) an exchange rate of 2.0627 for 19,389 shares of the Issuer. The Reporting Owner's Form 4/A filed on 3/9/2015 inadvertently reported 16,139 shares of the Issuer.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.